
Exam timetable Summer 2023 - GCSE

Date Board Subject Component Code Component Title Level Start Session Duration

Mon 15 May WJEC Drama C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre GCSE 13:05 PM 01:30

Tue 16 May AQA Science 8461/1F&H Biology Paper 1 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:45

Tue 16 May AQA Science 8464/B/1F&H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:15

Tue 16 May WJEC Media Studies C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media GCSE 13:05 PM 01:30

Wed 17 May WJEC English Literature C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare GCSE 09:00 AM 02:00

Thu 18 May EDEXL History 1HI0 11 Medicine and The Western Front GCSE 09:00 AM 01:15

Fri 19 May AQA Maths 8300/1F&H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:30

Fri 19 May OCR Computer Science J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE 13:05 PM 01:30

Fri 19 May EDEXL H&SC 21117K01 Health and Wellbeing BTEC L1/2 13:05 PM 02:00

Mon 22 May AQA Science 8462/1F&H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:45

Mon 22 May AQA Science 8464/C/1F&H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:15

Mon 22 May AQA Geography 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE 13:05 PM 01:30

Mon 22 May EDEXL Enterprise 21429K01 Promotion and Finance for Enterprise BTEC L1/2 13:05 PM 02:00

Tue 23 May EDEXL Digital IT 21193L01 Effective Digital Working Practices BTEC L1/2 13:05 PM 01:30

Wed 24 May WJEC English Literature C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry GCSE 09:00 AM 02:30

Wed 24 May OCR Sport Science R041/01 Sprt Sci: Risk of Sprt Injuries Wrtn CNAT L1/2 13:05 PM 01:00

Wed 24 May WJEC Media Studies C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media GCSE 13:05 PM 01:30

Thu 25 May AQA Science 8463/1F&H Physics Paper 1 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:45

Thu 25 May AQA Science 8464/P/1F&H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:15

Thu 25 May OCR Computer Science J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE 13:05 PM 01:30

Mon 05 Jun WJEC English Language C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit GCSE 09:00 AM 01:45

Tue 06 Jun AQA Spanish 8698/LF&H & RF&H Spanish Listening & Reading Tests Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 00:45

Wed 07 Jun AQA Maths 8300/2F&H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:30

Wed 07 Jun EDEXL History 1HI0 2R B4&P4 Superpower Relations & Early Elizabethan GCSE 13:05 PM 01:45

Thu 08 Jun AQA Further Maths 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2 09:00 AM 01:45

Thu 08 Jun Contingency Afternoon

Fri 09 Jun AQA Geography 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE 09:00 AM 01:30

Fri 09 Jun AQA Science 8461/2F&H Biology Paper 2 Tier F&H GCSE 13:05 PM 01:45

Fri 09 Jun AQA Science 8464/B/2F&H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F&H GCSE 13:05 PM 01:15

Mon 12 Jun WJEC English Language C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction GCSE 09:00 AM 02:00



Date Board Subject Component Code Component Title Level Start Session Duration

Tue 13 Jun AQA Science 8462/2F&H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:45

Tue 13 Jun AQA Science 8464/C/2F&H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:15

Tue 13 Jun AQA Spanish 8698/WF&H Spanish Writing Test Tier F&H GCSE 13:05 PM 01:15

Wed 14 Jun AQA Maths 8300/3F&H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:30

Thu 15 Jun EDEXL History 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE 09:00 AM 01:20

Thu 15 Jun Contingency Afternoon

Fri 16 Jun AQA Science 8463/2F&H Physics Paper 2 Tier F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:45

Fri 16 Jun AQA Science 8464/P/2F&H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F&H GCSE 09:00 AM 01:15

Fri 16 Jun AQA Geography 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE 13:05 PM 01:15

Wed 21 Jun AQA Further Maths 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2 13:05 PM 01:45

Wed 28 Jun Contingency Day


